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Company Name Position Email
Accutemp Dean Stanley VP Engineering dstanley@accutemp.net
Burger King Mark Finck Sr. Manager, Equipment Developm mfinck@whopper.com
CEE Kim Erickson Commercial Program Manager kerickson@cee1.org
Electric Foodservice Council Kenneth Hutchinson Executive Director krhutchinson1@msn.com
Fisher Nickel Inc. Don Fisher President/CEO dfisher@fishnick.com
Fisher Nickel Inc. David Zabrowski Director of Engineering dzabrowski@fishnick.com
Garland Paul Hallal Product Manager PaulHallal@Garland-group.com
ICF International Rebecca Duff Senior Manager rduff@icfi.com
PG&E Andy Doeschot Program Manager AJDb@pge.com
SCE Customer Technology Application Center Andre Saldivar Technical Foodservice Specialist Andre.Saldivar@sce.com
Southern California Gas Melissa Marks Program Manager mmarks@semprautilities.com
Southern California Gas Eric Kirchhoff Program Manager ekirchhoff@semprutilities.com 
Taylor Company Rex Brandt Senior Agency Approval Engineer Rex.Brandt@carrier.utc.com
Taylor Company Debbie Sweger Sales and Marketing  Debbie.Sweger@carrier.utc.com
U.S. EPA Rachel Schmeltz Program Manager schmeltz.rachel@epa.gov
Vulcan Cinar Gulkanat Mechanical Engineer cinar.gulkanat@itwce.com
Vulcan Tim Welsh Sales and Marketing Manager Tim.Welsh@vulcanhart.com
Vulcan Frank Chandler frank.chandler@itwce.com
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